DeviceNet Wireless Units  WD30 127
DeviceNet Wireless Units
WD30
Wireless DeviceNet Units Connects
Slaves without Wires
• Up to 3,200 I/O points can be communicated through a Master Unit.
• Uses spread spectrum technology for superior noise resistance in
manufacturing environments.

512 outputs max. (32 words)
128 DeviceNet Wireless Units  WD30
Ordering Information
● Peripheral Devices (Micro Connectors) ● Peripheral Devices
Note: For details on peripheral devices, refer to this catalog.
* The price depends on the license.
Specifications
● General Specifications
* Select a power supply with excess capacity. (We recommend a minimum of 25 W.)
● Wireless Interface Specifications
* Depends on many factors in the installation environment.
● DeviceNet Interface Specifications (Summary)
* FINS message communications are not supported. Explicit messages must be
handled in the ladder program. Refer to the WD30 DeviceNet Wireless Units
Operation Manual for details.
● Compliance with China Radio Standards
In China, radio frequency channel 51 cannot be used. Use channels 2
to 34 or channels 52 to 83. Also, use is prohibited on or near aircraft.
● Certified Standards
● Compliance with UL Standards
Use a class 2 power supply for compliance with UL standards.
Main class 2 power supply: OMRON S8VS (30 W or 60 W)
Switching Power Supply
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
● WD30 DeviceNet Wireless Unit
* With the WD30-AT001, only the WD-ME/SE or WD30-ME01/SE01 can be used.
Type
Number of I/O
(number of allocated words)
Antenna type Model
DeviceNet Wireless Master
1,600 inputs max. (100 words)
1,600 outputs max. (100 words)
Pencil-type antenna WD30-ME
Magnetic base antenna WD30-ME01
DeviceNet Wireless Slave
512 inputs max. (32 words)
512 outputs max. (32 words)
Pencil-type antenna WD30-SE
Magnetic base antenna WD30-SE01
Magnetic base antenna (one) -- -- WD30-AT001  *
● Enclosed Accessories
The following accessories are included with
a Wireless Master or Wireless Slave.